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ACCESSORIES & JEWELRY

J160	 Brooks Brothers 
	 Factory Store 	 649-0186

A132 	 Claire’s	 649-4119

G105A 	 Coach	 645-9890

K110 	 Columbia Clearance	

E102 	 Columbia Factory 
	 Store	 615-6574

G110 	 Downeast Clothing 
	 Outlet	 655-3003

H130 	 GUESS Factory Store	 647-2901

H135 	 J.Crew Factory | 
	 CrewCuts	 649-0831

A135 	 Michael Kors	 604-1027

A110 	 Oakley Vault	 658-1347

H115 	 Polo Ralph Lauren 
	 Factory Store	 655-0884

C140 	 Samsonite Factory 
	 Outlet	 649-1377

H100	 Sun & Ski Sports	 385-274-5989

A147 	 Sunglass Hut	 658-1601

L110  	 The Beau Collective	 200-8346

K140 	 Volcom	 655-6219

APPAREL

L120	 Abercrombie & Fitch	 649-7063

A130	 adidas	 658-5129

G100 	 American Eagle 
	 Outfitters	 645-3978

K100 	 Banana Republic 
	 Factory Store	 615-8923

K130  	 Boardriders 	 801-331-5342

J160 	 Brooks Brothers 
	 Factory Store 	 649-0186

G105A 	 Coach	 645-9890

K110 	 Columbia Clearance	

E102 	 Columbia Factory 
	 Store	 615-6574

G110 	 Downeast Clothing 
	 Outlet	 655-3003

E105 	 Eddie Bauer Outlet	 647-0669

A155 	 Express Factory 
	 Outlet	 631-9939

D105 	 Gap Factory Store	 649-4401

H130 	 GUESS Factory Store	 647-2901

H125	 Hope Ave	 800-2935

H135 	 J.Crew Factory | 
	 CrewCuts	 649-0831

A145	 LEVI’S® Outlet	 649-1828

H140 	 Lucky Brand Jeans	 658-5364

F105 	 Merrell	 649-7977

L100 	 Nike Factory Store	 649-7442

A110 	 Oakley Vault	 658-1347

M120 	 Old Navy Outlet	 658-0314

K120 	 PacSun	 645-8918

K150 	 Pearl Izumi
	 Factory Outlet	 615-7800
H115 	 Polo Ralph Lauren 
	 Factory Store	 655-0884

H100	 Sun & Ski Sports	 385-274-5989

L110  	 The Beau Collective	 200-8346

J100 	 Under Armour 
	 Factory House	 602-4546

C105	 Vans Outlet	 649-0213

K140 	 Volcom	 655-6219

M100 	 Zumiez	 615-1767

CHILDREN’S APPAREL 

C145 	 Carter’s Babies 
	 and Kids 	 649-4402

K110 	 Columbia Clearance	

E102 	 Columbia Factory 
	 Store	 615-6574

D105 	 Gap Factory Store	 649-4401

H135 	 J.Crew Factory | 
	 CrewCuts	 649-0831

L100 	 Nike Factory Store	 649-7442

M120 	 Old Navy Outlet	 658-0314

H115 	 Polo Ralph Lauren 
	 Factory Store	 655-0884

H100	 Sun & Ski Sports	 385-274-5989

J100 	 Under Armour 
	 Factory House	 602-4546

FOOD

H150	 Chipotle  COMING SOON 	

H122	 Jersey Mikes  COMING SOON 	

	 The Border
	 Food Truck	 799-6822

FOOTWEAR

A130 	 adidas 	 658-5129

J160 	 Brooks Brothers 
	 Factory Store 	 649-0186

G105A 	 Coach	 645-9890

K110 	 Columbia Clearance	

E102 	 Columbia Factory 
	 Store	 615-6574

C120 	 Famous Footwear 
	 Outlet	 604-1043

H130 	 GUESS Factory Store	 647-2901

F105 	 Merrell	 649-7977

L100 	 Nike Factory Store	 649-7442

C125 	 Skechers 	 655-3912

H100	 Sun & Ski Sports	 385-274-5989

J100 	 Under Armour 
	 Factory House	 602-4546

C105	 Vans Outlet	 649-0213

HOUSEWARES &  
HOME FURNISHINGS

C110	 Designer Digs	 571-2496

C107	 Le Creuset	 658-5831

J120	 Relax in Comfort	 465-0309

SERVICES

N100	 Customer Service	 645-7078

H100	 Sun & Ski Sports	 385-274-5989

L110  	 The Beau Collective	 200-8346

SKI APPAREL & EQUIPMENT

K110 	 Columbia Clearance	

E102 	 Columbia Factory 
	 Store	 615-6574

A110 	 Oakley Vault	 658-1347

H100	 Sun & Ski Sports	 385-274-5989

J100 	 Under Armour 
	 Factory House	 602-4546

K140 	 Volcom	 655-6219

SPECIALTY

H110	 Bath & Body Works	 615-1092

K130  	 Boardriders 	 801-331-5342

All phone numbers are (435)
 area code unless otherwise noted.

DIRECTORY

G103	 fulFILLed	 385-501-7411

A105	 GNC	 658-9466

G115	 Go! Games & 
	 Toys Outlet	 565-4312

B103	 Nuzzles & Co	 649-5441

M105	 Paint Fusion	 575-6463

A115	 Park City Souvenir	 602-1497

F115	 Pepper Palace	 214-7339

J120	 Relax in Comfort	 465-0309

C140 	 Samsonite Factory 
	 Outlet	 649-1377

H100	 Sun & Ski Sports	 385-274-5989

L110  	 The Beau Collective	 200-8346

J110	 The Hive Market	  

G105B	 Uncharted	 631-1113

STROLLER & WHEELCHAIR

COUPON BOOKS

CHARGING STATION

BICYCLE RACK

FAMILY RESTROOM

RESTROOMS

ATM

VENDING MACHINE


